Idaho Board of Education Broadcast Holdings

Fac. ID No.

6325

6326

6327

28243

28244

28245

28246

28247

28249

28250

28251

28253

85430

87408

91741

91742

Call Sign

KBSU-FM

K215BN

K216CD

KBSX

KBSM

K209AQ

K228CZ

K228DO

K220CG

KBSW

K262BZ

K292EK

KBSY

KBSS

KBSQ

KBSK

City

BOISE

CASCADE

LOWER STANLEY

BOISE

MCCALL

CHALLIS, ETC.

NEW MEADOWS ETC.

KETCHUM

SALMON

TWIN FALLS

BELLEVUE

STANLEY & BONANZA

BURLEY

SUN VALLEY

MCCALL

MCCALL

State

ID

ID

ID

ID

ID

ID

ID

ID

ID

ID

ID

ID

ID

ID

ID

ID

Service

FM

FX

FX

FM

FM

FX

FX

FX

FX

FM

FX

FX

FM

FM

FM

FM



92575

141769

KBSJ

K213EN

JACKPOT

HAILEY

NV

ID

FM

FX



